
2018121 GE Summer
BS 14 Silver

1

2

TSA061574

TSA051712

NWP

WP

[1] Merapelo  MOKGATLE

Sydney Jnr FRYER 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA061789

TSA061770

NWP

GC

Kamogelo Oteng MALETSWA

Owama KOYANA 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA051161

TSA061788

NWP

GC

Phenyo SEGOPOLO

Tebogo MOGASHOA 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA061578

TSA061580 NWP

NIAM RAMA

[2] onalenna  MOLOKWANE 6-3, 6-2

Sydney Jnr FRYER

Owama KOYANA

7-6, 6-2

Phenyo SEGOPOLO

[2] onalenna  MOLOKWANE

6-2, 3-6, 10-4

Sydney Jnr FRYER

[2] onalenna  MOLOKWANE

4-6, 6-0, 10-7

[2] onalenna  MOLOKWANE

Owama KOYANA

Phenyo SEGOPOLO 6-3, 6-1

Phenyo SEGOPOLO

[1] Merapelo  MOKGATLE

Kamogelo Oteng MALETSWA 6-3, 6-1

Tebogo MOGASHOA 

NIAM RAMA 6-1, 6-3

[1] Merapelo  MOKGATLE

NIAM RAMA

3-6, 6-4, 10-3

NIAM RAMA

Kamogelo Oteng MALETSWA

Tebogo MOGASHOA 6-1, 6-0

Tebogo MOGASHOA 
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